 Nylon cable ties l Cable Ties & Banding
ZERO HALOGEN NYLON CABLE TIES
255
Call the Remora sales team at 01226 352 000
• Designed with a mount head so the cable tie can be fixed to any surface with a screw
• Head can be used as tie hole for cable identification labels
• UL Approved Nylon 66 giving improved flexibility and mechanical strength
• Black Cable Ties have added Carbon Black, making them UV stable and appropriate for
outdoor use, as well as providing great resistance to weathering and ageing.
Temperature Range: -40°C to 85°C
Material: PA66 (Nylon)
Colour: Black or Natural
Flammability Rating: UL94 - V2
Screw Mounted Cable Ties
Black Natural Nominal Screw Loop Tensile Pack
Code Code Length (A) Width (B) Size Max Bundle Dia. Strength (Kg) QTY
SMT-3.6-150-B SMT-3.6-150-N 150 3.6 M4 36 18 100
SMT-4.8-200-B SMT-4.8-200-N 200 4.8 M5 52 22 100
SMT-4.8-300-B SMT-4.8-300-N 300 4.8 M5 85 22 100
SMT-7.6-300-B SMT-7.6-300-N 300 7.6 M6 85 54 100
SMT-7.6-380-B SMT-7.6-380-N 380 7.6 M6 112 54 100
• Tie and identify cable bundles in one operation
• Large flat area for imprinting or writing information
• Black Cable Ties have added Carbon Black, making
them UV stable and appropriate for outdoor use, as
well as providing great resistance to weathering and
ageing.
Temperature Range: -40°C to 85°C
Material: PA66 (Nylon)
Colour: Black or Natural
Flammability Rating: UL94 - V2
Marker Cable Ties
Natural Nominal Loop Tensile Pack
Code Length (A) Width (B) Max Bundle Dia. Strength (Kg) QTY
MT-2.5-100-N 100 2.5 23 8 100
MT-4.6-190-N 190 4.6 50 22 100
Id
en
t &
W
irin
g
Te
rm
Fi
xi
ng
 &
S
ec
ur
ity
To
ol
in
g
&
C
ab
le
 P
re
p
E
ar
th
in
g
Li
gh
tn
in
g
M
IC
C
C
ab
le
C
ab
le
C
le
at
s
G
la
nd
A
cc
s.
C
ab
le
G
la
nd
s
Fl
ex
ib
le
C
on
du
it
H
ea
ts
hr
in
k
R
ep
ai
r
Ju
nc
tio
n
B
ox
es
C
op
pe
r
Lu
gs
C
ab
le
Jo
in
tin
g
C
ab
le
 T
ie
s
&
 A
cc